
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00699

08/11/2
020

AND Defendant
FIRST NATIONAL BANK 
vs. DICKSON, ADAM 
MATTHEW

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00053

08/11/2
020

AND ASSIGNS Defendant
MITCHELL, THELMA R. 
vs. THE UNKNOWN 
HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00077

08/11/2
020

BANNER, TERRY 
LEVON Defendant

HUNT, AVIS LYNNE vs. 
BANNER, TERRY LEVON

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00076

08/11/2
020

BATES, TAYLOR NICOLE Plaintiff
BATES, TAYLOR NICOLE 
vs. SEWARD, JEFFREY 
LANE

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00546

08/11/2
020

BURGUS, JORGE Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
BURGUS, JORGE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00053

08/11/2
020

DATED Plaintiff
MITCHELL, THELMA R. 
vs. THE UNKNOWN 
HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00053

08/11/2
020

DEVISEES TRUSTEES Defendant
MITCHELL, THELMA R. 
vs. THE UNKNOWN 
HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00078

08/11/2
020

DEWELL, WANDA 
MARRIE Plaintiff

DEWELL, WANDA 
MARRIE vs. LOVELL, 
JIMMIE

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00699

08/11/2
020

DICKSON, ADAM 
MATTHEW Defendant

FIRST NATIONAL BANK 
vs. DICKSON, ADAM 
MATTHEW

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00699

08/11/2
020

DICKSON, AMBER Defendant
FIRST NATIONAL BANK 
vs. DICKSON, ADAM 
MATTHEW

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00053

08/11/2
020

EXECUTORS 
ADMINISTRATORS Defendant

MITCHELL, THELMA R. 
vs. THE UNKNOWN 
HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00053

08/11/2
020

FEBRUARY 27, 2009 Plaintiff
MITCHELL, THELMA R. 
vs. THE UNKNOWN 
HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00699

08/11/2
020

FIRST NATIONAL BANK Plaintiff
FIRST NATIONAL BANK 
vs. DICKSON, ADAM 
MATTHEW

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00547

08/11/2
020

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF 
OKLA Plaintiff

FIRST NATIONAL BANK 
OF OKLA vs. SHEPHERD, 
AMANDA

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00053

08/11/2
020

HUDSON, PATSY A., 
DECEASED Defendant

MITCHELL, THELMA R. 
vs. THE UNKNOWN 
HEIRS

QUIET TITLE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00077

08/11/2
020

HUNT, AVIS 
LYNNE Plaintiff

HUNT, AVIS LYNNE vs. 
BANNER, TERRY LEVON

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00053

08/11/2
020

IMMEDIATE AND 
REMOTE OF Defendant

MITCHELL, THELMA R. 
vs. THE UNKNOWN 
HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00544

08/11/2
020

INGUARM, JOHNNY 
LEE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
INGUARM, JOHNNY LEE 
JR.

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00312

08/11/2
020

LEATHERMAN, CASSIE 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LEATHERMAN, 
CASSIE MARIE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00078

08/11/2
020

LOVELL, 
JIMMIE Defendant

DEWELL, WANDA 
MARRIE vs. LOVELL, 
JIMMIE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00313

08/11/2
020

MAYFIELD, ANSLEY 
BURDETTE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MAYFIELD, ANSLEY 
BURDETTE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/R
EVOKED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00053

08/11/2
020

MITCHELL 
FAMILY Plaintiff

MITCHELL, THELMA R. 
vs. THE UNKNOWN 
HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00053

08/11/2
020

MITCHELL, THELMA 
R. Plaintiff

MITCHELL, THELMA R. 
vs. THE UNKNOWN 
HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00699

08/11/2
020

OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
FIRST NATIONAL BANK 
vs. DICKSON, ADAM 
MATTHEW

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00547

08/11/2
020

PONCA CITY Plaintiff
FIRST NATIONAL BANK 
OF OKLA vs. SHEPHERD, 
AMANDA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00053

08/11/2
020

REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST Plaintiff

MITCHELL, THELMA R. 
vs. THE UNKNOWN 
HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00311

08/11/2
020

SAULS, JACOB 
DALE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SAULS, JACOB DALE

DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00076

08/11/2
020

SEWARD, JEFFREY 
LANE Defendant

BATES, TAYLOR NICOLE 
vs. SEWARD, JEFFREY 
LANE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00547

08/11/2
020

SHEPHERD, 
AMANDA Defendant

FIRST NATIONAL BANK 
OF OKLA vs. SHEPHERD, 
AMANDA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00545

08/11/2
020

SIMMONS, CAMERON 
AUBREY Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
SIMMONS, CAMERON 
AUBREY

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00371

08/11/2
020

STALLMAN, SHANNA 
FAYE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. STALLMAN, 
SHANNA FAYE

ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR 
ASSAULT & BATTERY W/ A 
DANGEROUS WEAPON

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00372

08/11/2
020

TAPP, RALPH 
DELANO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. TAPP, RALPH 
DELANO

ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR 
ASSAULT & BATTERY W/ A 
DANGEROUS WEAPON

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00053

08/11/2
020

THE UNKNOWN 
HEIRS Defendant

MITCHELL, THELMA R. 
vs. THE UNKNOWN 
HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00053

08/11/2
020

TRUSTEE OF 
THE Plaintiff

MITCHELL, THELMA R. 
vs. THE UNKNOWN 
HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00544

08/11/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
INGUARM, JOHNNY 
LEE JR.

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00545

08/11/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
SIMMONS, CAMERON 
AUBREY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00546

08/11/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
BURGUS, JORGE

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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