Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00699	08/11/2 020	AND Defendant	FIRST NATIONAL BANK vs. DICKSON, ADAM MATTHEW	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00053	08/11/2 020	AND ASSIGNS Defendant	MITCHELL, THELMA R. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00077	08/11/2 020	BANNER, TERRY LEVON <mark>Defendant</mark>	HUNT, AVIS LYNNE vs. BANNER, TERRY LEVON	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00076	08/11/2 020	BATES, TAYLOR NICOLE Plaintiff	BATES, TAYLOR NICOLE vs. SEWARD, JEFFREY LANE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00546	08/11/2 020	BURGUS, JORGE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BURGUS, JORGE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00053	08/11/2 020	DATED Plaintiff	MITCHELL, THELMA R. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00053	08/11/2 020	DEVISEES TRUSTEES Defendant	MITCHELL, THELMA R. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00078	08/11/2 020	DEWELL, WANDA MARRIE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	DEWELL, WANDA MARRIE vs. LOVELL, JIMMIE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00699	08/11/2 020	DICKSON, ADAM MATTHEW <mark>Defendant</mark>	FIRST NATIONAL BANK vs. DICKSON, ADAM MATTHEW	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00699	08/11/2 020	DICKSON, AMBER Defendant	FIRST NATIONAL BANK vs. DICKSON, ADAM MATTHEW	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00053	08/11/2 020	EXECUTORS ADMINISTRATORS Defendant	MITCHELL, THELMA R. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00053	08/11/2 020	FEBRUARY 27, 2009 Plaintiff	MITCHELL, THELMA R. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00699	08/11/2 020	FIRST NATIONAL BANK Plaintiff	FIRST NATIONAL BANK vs. DICKSON, ADAM MATTHEW	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00547	08/11/2 020	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OKLA <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OKLA vs. SHEPHERD, AMANDA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00053	08/11/2 020	HUDSON, PATSY A., DECEASED Defendant	MITCHELL, THELMA R. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00077	08/11/2 020	HUNT, AVIS LYNNE Plaintiff	HUNT, AVIS LYNNE vs. BANNER, TERRY LEVON	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00053	08/11/2 020	IMMEDIATE AND REMOTE OF <mark>Defendant</mark>	MITCHELL, THELMA R. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00544	08/11/2 020	INGUARM, JOHNNY LEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. INGUARM, JOHNNY LEE JR.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00312	08/11/2 020	LEATHERMAN, CASSIE MARIE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEATHERMAN, CASSIE MARIE	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00078	08/11/2 020	LOVELL, JIMMIE Defendant	DEWELL, WANDA MARRIE vs. LOVELL, JIMMIE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00313	08/11/2 020	MAYFIELD, ANSLEY BURDETTE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAYFIELD, ANSLEY BURDETTE	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/R EVOKED (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00053	08/11/2 020	MITCHELL FAMILY Plaintiff	MITCHELL, THELMA R. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00053	08/11/2 020	MITCHELL, THELMA R. <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	MITCHELL, THELMA R. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00699	08/11/2 020	OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	FIRST NATIONAL BANK vs. DICKSON, ADAM MATTHEW	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00547	08/11/2 020	PONCA CITY Plaintiff	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OKLA vs. SHEPHERD, AMANDA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00053	08/11/2 020	REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	MITCHELL, THELMA R. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00311	08/11/2 020	SAULS, JACOB DALE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SAULS, JACOB DALE	DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00076	08/11/2 020	SEWARD, JEFFREY LANE <mark>Defendant</mark>	BATES, TAYLOR NICOLE vs. SEWARD, JEFFREY LANE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00547	08/11/2 020	SHEPHERD, AMANDA <mark>Defendant</mark>	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OKLA vs. SHEPHERD, AMANDA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00545	08/11/2 020	SIMMONS, CAMERON AUBREY Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SIMMONS, CAMERON AUBREY	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00371	08/11/2 020	STALLMAN, SHANNA FAYE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STALLMAN, SHANNA FAYE	ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR ASSAULT & BATTERY W/ A DANGEROUS WEAPON
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00372	08/11/2 020	TAPP, RALPH DELANO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TAPP, RALPH DELANO	ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR ASSAULT & BATTERY W/ A DANGEROUS WEAPON
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00053	08/11/2 020	THE UNKNOWN HEIRS Defendant	MITCHELL, THELMA R. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00053	08/11/2 020	TRUSTEE OF THE Plaintiff	MITCHELL, THELMA R. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00544	08/11/2 020	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. INGUARM, JOHNNY LEE JR.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00545	08/11/2 020	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SIMMONS, CAMERON AUBREY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00546	08/11/2 020	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BURGUS, JORGE	MONEY JUDGEMENT